
MIC-DU-01
USB desktop microphone with integrated sound card

Desktop microphone-
Also offers high-quality audio playback via the integrated
sound card

-

Practical volume control buttons-

Features

USB desktop microphone-
Integrated sound card with 3.5 mm stereo output-
Flexible microphone neck and practical volume control buttons-

Specifications

Interface: USB 2.0
Microphone: omni-directional condenser type
Sensitivity: 40db +/3db
Frequency response: 50 16000 Hz
Dimensions: 149 x 125 x 295 mm
Cable length: 1.2 m

System requirements

A free USB-port
Windows 7\8\10

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

20
0.075
5.28
335x150x11 mm
550x390x350 mm
CN
8716309117371
8518300090
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